Specifications

General

Mileage:

Number of seats:
Number of gears:
Transmission:
Number of keys:

Dimensions total
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:
Load capacity:

Description

96.357 km

3

12
Semi-automaat
1

700 cm
250 cm
345 cm

11.990 kg
8.440 kg
3.550 kg

Hydraulic winch 3670 kg / 210 bar

Top Trucks B.V.
Clara Zetkinweg 5
5032 ML Tilburg
Nederland

+31(0)13-5420939
info@TOPTRUCKS.nl
www. TOPTRUCKS.nl

Mercedes-Benz Unimog 5000

4x4 - (type 437.4) - 1,500 kg tail lift - Winch -

price On request

Expedition vehicle, Camper

Reference
Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Tailgate

Tail lift present:
Type:

Model:
Capacity:

Structure

Length:

Width:

Height:

Loading floor height:

Accessories

TT 4552
Mercedes-Benz
Unimog 5000
01-06-2005
WDB4374351V205867
96.357 km

218 pk

Euro 3

4x4

380 cm

Yes
Achtersluitklep
1500

1.500 kg

420 cm
205 cm
180 cm
141 cm

1 tank EPS with coupling Hydraulics ,

IBAN: NL29 RABO 0181.2332.66
Swift / BIC: RABONL2U

BTW nr.: NL8136.81.017.B01
KvK nr.: 18066587
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